

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 45/2024

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sm Developers
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Meyhul Mittal on behalf of
Mr. Siddharth Bapna

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/04/2024

Three weeks' time is granted to remove the defects, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ