

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 45/2024

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sm Developers

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kumar and Ms. Tanushka Saxena for Mr. Siddharth Bapna
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

19/11/2025

List the matter after two weeks as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J