

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 45/2024

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sm Developers

----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 42/2024
- 2. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 43/2024
- 3. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 46/2024
- 4. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 48/2024
- 5. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 52/2024

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Kumar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

19/03/2026

In view of the adjournment slip circulated by the learned counsel for the appellant, list these cases after six weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ