

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 45/2024
URN: ITA / 53U / 2024

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sm Developers
-----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 42/2024 (URN: ITA / 49U / 2024)
- 2. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 43/2024 (URN: ITA / 51U / 2024)
- 3. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 46/2024 (URN: ITA / 54U / 2024)
- 4. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 48/2024 (URN: ITA / 56U / 2024)
- 5. D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 52/2024 (URN: ITA / 60U / 2024)

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Siddharth Bapna

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

30/06/2026

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant(s)
prays for an adjournment.

List these cases on 07.07.2026, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ